
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
17 
1 

15 
12 

122 
197 
16 
23 
13 

333 
130 
55 
62 

332 
390 
86 
46 
0 

26 
11 

155 
230 
75 
28 

328 
89 

191 
115 
35 

Class 
B 
B 
B 
A 
B 
A 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
A 
B 
A 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
A 
B 
B 

Name 
Henrique S. Basso 
Naor Petry 
Rafael Balestrin 
E. BERLANDA/Dirceu Rausis 
M.CANCELLI/E. Dall Asta 
Guilherme Ragnini 
ALEXANDRE/Ike BASTOS 
Thiago Brandt 
Elton de Oliveira 
BERNARD/Luiz Claudio CHYLA 
Jose C. Pederneiras 
Emerson Szwed 
A. SANTOS/A. Lima 
R. PAMPLONA/J.Carvalho 
Wilson Kavilhuka 
Marlon Rodrigues 
S.BRITTO/Nelson dos Santos 
C.ALEXANDRE/P. Andrade 
Marcelo Cordeiro 
Karl Rauscher 
Octavio de Oliveira 
Sergio Bucco Jr 
Vinicius Kavilhuka 
Narciso A. Verza 
N.SILVA/A.Versalles 
CARLOS/Luiz Ricardo KAVILHUKA 
Juliano Dutra 
Rui Junior 
Artur Bailo Neto 

Laps 
3 
5 
3 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
6 
6 
4 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
4 
2 
2 
2 
4 
3 
2 
3 
1 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
2:00.503 
2:02.417 
2:02.842 
2:04.402 
2:04.443 
2:04.848 
2:05.224 
2:06.386 
2:07.598 
2:08.333 
2:08.924 
2:10.438 
2:11.076 
2:11.468 
2:12.298 
2:12.580 
2:13.392 
2:13.572 
2:14.219 
2:17.543 
2:17.728 
2:18.611 
2:20.354 
2:21.335 
2:27.844 
2:33.691 
3:02.894 
4:40.961 

Diff 

1.914 
2.339 
3.899 
3.940 
4.345 
4.721 
5.883 
7.095 
7.830 
8.421 
9.935 

10.573 
10.965 
11.795 
12.077 
12.889 
13.069 
13.716 
17.040 
17.225 
18.108 
19.851 
20.832 
27.341 
33.188 

1:02.391 
2:40.458 

Gap 

1.914 
0.425 
1.560 
0.041 
0.405 
0.376 
1.162 
1.212 
0.735 
0.591 
1.514 
0.638 
0.392 
0.830 
0.282 
0.812 
0.180 
0.647 
3.324 
0.185 
0.883 
1.743 
0.981 
6.509 
5.847 

29.203 
1:38.067 

In Lap 
3 
5 
3 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
6 
6 
4 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 

Equipe 
Transpower Trans Rod Ltda 

Stanley/Alladin 

Truckciso/Dudaleo 

Sorted on best lap time
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Velocidade no Asfalto 2019 
TURISMO 

WARM UP - TURISMO A/B 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:20:01 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL  3,695 km 

02/06/2019 08:20 

2a ETAPA PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO
2a ETAPA CURITIBANO DE VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO
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http://www.mylaps.com

